Electricity

Central Texas Electric
City of Llano
Pedernales Electric

Water

City of Llano

City of Horseshoe Bay
Kingsland Water Supply
Corix

3G Water Supply

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Usage
107,109 kwh
75,484 kwh
4,729 kwh

3,132 gal
1 gal
1,000 gal
15,830 gal
31,840 gal

29 ccf

Jul-21

$9,874.71
$2,636.34
$454.40

$2,639.08
$134.53
$125.63
$318.19
$381.12

$356.66

$16,920.66



