## LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Jul-21

\$16,920.66

Electricity	Usage	
Central Texas Electric	107,109 kwh	\$9,874.71
City of Llano	75,484 kwh	\$2,636.34
Pedernales Electric	4,729 kwh	\$454.40
Water		
City of Llano	3,132 gal	\$2,639.08
City of Horseshoe Bay	1 gal	\$134.53
Kingsland Water Supply	1,000 gal	\$125.63
Corix	15,830 gal	\$318.19
3G Water Supply	31,840 gal	\$381.12
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	29 ccf	\$356.66